

b  
ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent, PERMISSION TO FILE  
ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Yashoda Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv  
Mr. Sumit Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The substitution application is defective. State is directed to  
furnish he details as directed on 11.5.2012 within four weeks as a last  
chance.

List the matter on 18.9.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|