

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional affidavit and vacation of status quo and interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22674/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25310/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Karanveer Jindal,Adv.  
For Ms. Pragati Neekhara,AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

As prayed, call after six weeks.

Digitally signed by Gulshan  
Kumar Arora  
Date: 2016.02.15 17:18:00  
IST  
Reason: SIGNED BY  
NARENDRA PRASAD,C.M.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER