

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 11/2011,4/2011,14/2016, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to  
Appeal (C) No(s). 14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP(C) No. 25310/2013 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar  
Court )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25310/2013 (IV-B)

(list before Ld. Registrar court)

Date : 18-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR  
Mr. Satwinder Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Sat Narain, Adv.Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR  
Ms. Kavari Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Thakur, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 25310/2013

Service of Respondent Nos. 2 to 6 is not complete. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner within a period of two weeks as a last chance shall take fresh steps for the service of notice to Respondent Nos. 2 to 6.

However, Ld. Counsel submits that he has already moved an application to delete Respondent Nos. 2 to 6. Registry to verify and if found in order the same may be placed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers for further orders.

SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar